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Brendan Whitaker
Sarah MaclLagan
Paul Falcone

Alex Muzzioli

Evan Mislick
Carolyn Cote
Rebecca Green
Danielle Makucevich
Bailey Urbach

Tyler Lefebvre

Katie Wilcoxson
Blake D'Angelo
Benjamin Duhaime
Matt Sears

Maggie Hutchins
Alex Moran

Zachary Taylor
Steven Morissette
Casey Hanlon
Zachary Costa-Mello
Mike Cane

Nicholas Lusignan
Graham Sharkey
Daniel Esser
Katrina Lewis

2013 Governor's Cup

April 6 & 7, 2013

Prone

P1 P2 Total

96 95 191 85
97 97 194 88
92 94 186 82
95 98 193 79
94 92 186 82
89 90 179 86
92 88 180 81
92 93 185 79
95 92 187 81
90 89 179 81
87 8 173 62
88 85 173 57
81 80 161 52
87 8 173 31
77 77 154 31
78 75 153 36
63 63 126 25
73 67 140 20
69 66 135 8
71 47 118 11
54 54 108 0
84 90 174 79
87 91 178 75
69 72 141 72
69 53 122 25
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KN
Total

189
182
188
182

174
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160
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145
113
122
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87

113
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29

161
160
146
64

Total

554
553
543
534

530
523
518
517
513
499
485
450
416
396
357
341
286
274
273
224
155

498
475
425
217

Match Winner

2nd Overall

Governor Cup Recipent
3rd Overall

1st Intermediate
2nd Intermediate
3rd Intermediate
4th Intermedaite
5th Intermediate

1st Junior



2013 Governor's Cup
April 6 & 7, 2013

Prone OH KN
Shooter C# Cat St P1 P2 Total O1l 02 Total K1 K2 Total Total

Zach Wambsganss 31 S] NH 9 96 192 82 76 158 92 89 181 531  1st Sub Junior

Courtney Cote 34 SJ] RI 90 90 180 60 59 119 79 83 162 461 2nd Sub Junior
Sophia Cuozzo 7 S CT 92 91 183 65 52 117 71 71 142 442  3rd Sub Junior
Daniel Comastra 2 S RI 83 82 165 48 56 104 62 73 135 404
Elexander Ramsingh 3 S RI 76 8 162 51 58 109 61 67 128 399
Kathryn Sutton 27 SJ RI 86 81 167 47 46 93 62 61 123 383
Robert Henry 4 S]] RI 82 77 159 57 49 106 43 33 76 341
Caleb Hutchins 14 S3] RI 77 71 148 36 499 85 47 56 103 336
Morgan Bigwood 8 SI RI 77 79 156 34 41 75 53 48 101 332
Catherine Darling 12 S RI 82 81 163 11 33 44 52 27 79 286

Isaac Esposito 5 S RI 37 62 99 0 21 21 53 52 105 225



